KELMSCOTT

Senior High School

@@

CANTEEN MENU 2026

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Bacon & Egg Muffin Bacon, Egg & Cheese $4.00

Bacon & Egg Roll $6.00
Bacon & Egg Toasted Wrap

(or Bacon, Egg & Cheese) $6.00
Assorted Toasties $4.50

COLD LUNCHES

Ham Sandwich $4.50
Chicken Sandwich $4.50
Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich $5.00
Egg & Mayo or Curried Egg &

Lettuce Sandwich $5.00
ADD: Cheese, Salad or Avocado $1.00
Have it in a Roll or Wrap (ADD) $1.00
BEETROOT .50

All pre-made sandwiches & rolls include mayo
and butter

Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip Wrap with Salad $6.00

ADD Cheese $1.00
Crumbed Chicken Strip Wrap with Salad  $6.00
ADD Cheese $1.00

TURKISH BREAD

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo $6.50
Ham, Cheese & Mayo $6.50
Cheese, Tomato, Avocado &

Sun-dried Tomato $6.50

ADD: Bacon, Sun-dried Tomato or Avocado $1.00

SUSHI
6 Piece Sushi Pack
EXTRAS

Sauce Portions (Tom, BBQ, Sweet Chilli)

Muffins

Large Cookie
Popcorn

Vege Chips
Snaps

Jelly Cup
Chocolate Yogo

SOMETHING TO DRINK

Water (600ml)
Flavoured Milk (300ml)
Flavoured Milk (600ml)
Lipton Iced Tea
Waterfords Sparkling
Up & Go

HOT FOOD

Assorted Hot Food Boxes
Spaghetti Bolognese

Hash Brown

Cheesie

Wedges or Potato Gems
Chicken Nuggets (7)

Pizza Slice

Chicken & Cheese Sausage
Beef Traveller Pie

Beef / Chicken / Bacon Traveller Pie
Giant Sausage Roll

$6.50

$0.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$6.00
$5.50
$1.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.50
$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

Hotdogs $4.00

Cheeseburger $6.00

Macaroni Cheese $5.00

Butter Chicken $5.50/ $7.00

TUESDAY

Nachos with chilli con carne $7.00

Nachos $6.00

Parmi Chicken Burger $6.50

WEDNESDAY

Lasagne $5.50/ $7.00

The Lot Burger (Bacon, Egg, Cheese,Patty) $7.00

Chicken, Cheese & Bacon Burger $6.50

Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip Sub $6.50

Meatball Sub with Cheese & Salsa $6.50

Chilli Con Carne $5.50 / $7.00

THURSDAY

Popcorn Chicken $6.00

Thai Chicken Curry $5.50/ $7.00

FRIDAY

Fish & Chips with Tartare Sauce $6.00

Hotdog $4.00

SALAD BOWLS

Schnitzel, Cheese & Salad

Tuna, Cheese & salad

Egg, Cheese & Salad Small $6.00
Large $7.50

CAESAR SALAD BOWLS $6.50/ $8.00

Any special requests — please come and see
us

Orders can be placed at the canteen or

sign in to quickclig.com.au before 8:45 am





