

## CANTEEN MENU 2026

### ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Bacon & Egg Muffin Bacon, Egg & Cheese	<b>\$4.00</b>
Bacon & Egg Roll	<b>\$6.00</b>
Bacon & Egg Toasted Wrap (or Bacon, Egg & Cheese)	<b>\$6.00</b>
Assorted Toasties	<b>\$4.50</b>

### COLD LUNCHES

Ham Sandwich	<b>\$4.50</b>
Chicken Sandwich	<b>\$4.50</b>
Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich	<b>\$5.00</b>
Egg & Mayo or Curried Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	<b>\$5.00</b>
<b>ADD:</b> Cheese, Salad or Avocado	<b>\$1.00</b>
Have it in a Roll or Wrap (ADD)	<b>\$1.00</b>

**BEETROOT** .50  
*All pre-made sandwiches & rolls include mayo and butter*

Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip Wrap with Salad	<b>\$6.00</b>
ADD Cheese	<b>\$1.00</b>
Crumbed Chicken Strip Wrap with Salad	<b>\$6.00</b>
ADD Cheese	<b>\$1.00</b>

### TURKISH BREAD

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	<b>\$6.50</b>
Ham, Cheese & Mayo	<b>\$6.50</b>
Cheese, Tomato, Avocado & Sun-dried Tomato	<b>\$6.50</b>
<b>ADD:</b> Bacon, Sun-dried Tomato or Avocado	<b>\$1.00</b>

### SUSHI

6 Piece Sushi Pack	<b>\$6.50</b>
--------------------	---------------

### EXTRAS

Sauce Portions (Tom, BBQ, Sweet Chilli)	<b>\$0.50</b>
Muffins	<b>\$2.50</b>
Large Cookie	<b>\$1.50</b>
Popcorn	<b>\$1.00</b>
Vege Chips	<b>\$2.00</b>
Snaps	<b>\$2.00</b>
Jelly Cup	<b>\$1.00</b>
Chocolate Yogo	<b>\$3.00</b>

### SOMETHING TO DRINK

Water (600ml)	<b>\$2.50</b>
Flavoured Milk (300ml)	<b>\$3.00</b>
Flavoured Milk (600ml)	<b>\$5.00</b>
Lipton Iced Tea	<b>\$5.00</b>
Waterfords Sparkling Up & Go	<b>\$5.00</b>
	<b>\$3.00</b>

### HOT FOOD

Assorted Hot Food Boxes	<b>\$6.00</b>
Spaghetti Bolognese	<b>\$5.50</b>
Hash Brown	<b>\$1.50</b>
Cheesie	<b>\$3.00</b>
Wedges or Potato Gems	<b>\$4.00</b>
Chicken Nuggets (7)	<b>\$5.50</b>
Pizza Slice	<b>\$3.50</b>
Chicken & Cheese Sausage	<b>\$4.00</b>
Beef Traveller Pie	<b>\$5.50</b>
Beef / Chicken / Bacon Traveller Pie	<b>\$5.50</b>
Giant Sausage Roll	<b>\$5.00</b>

## DAILY SPECIALS

### MONDAY

Hotdogs	<b>\$4.00</b>
Cheeseburger	<b>\$6.00</b>
Macaroni Cheese	<b>\$5.00</b>
Butter Chicken	<b>\$5.50 / \$7.00</b>

### TUESDAY

Nachos with chilli con carne	<b>\$7.00</b>
Nachos	<b>\$6.00</b>
Parmi Chicken Burger	<b>\$6.50</b>

### WEDNESDAY

Lasagne	<b>\$5.50 / \$7.00</b>
The Lot Burger (Bacon, Egg, Cheese, Patty)	<b>\$7.00</b>
Chicken, Cheese & Bacon Burger	<b>\$6.50</b>
Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip Sub	<b>\$6.50</b>
Meatball Sub with Cheese & Salsa	<b>\$6.50</b>
Chilli Con Carne	<b>\$5.50 / \$7.00</b>

### THURSDAY

Popcorn Chicken	<b>\$6.00</b>
Thai Chicken Curry	<b>\$5.50 / \$7.00</b>

### FRIDAY

Fish & Chips with Tartare Sauce	<b>\$6.00</b>
Hotdog	<b>\$4.00</b>

### SALAD BOWLS

Schnitzel, Cheese & Salad	
Tuna, Cheese & salad	
Egg, Cheese & Salad	Small <b>\$6.00</b> Large <b>\$7.50</b>

**CAESAR SALAD BOWLS** **\$6.50/ \$8.00**

**Any special requests — please come and see us**

Orders can be placed at the canteen or sign in to [quickcliq.com.au](http://quickcliq.com.au) before **8:45 am**